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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

1208020
24420584
93177212
1208020
24420584
93177212

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BorgWarner (BERU)
MEAT & DORIA
INTERMOTOR
ANGLI

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
HELLA

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA

VALEO

VALEO

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
NGK

FAE

ERA

DELPHI
DELPHI

VEMO

0221503472
0221503472
0040100338
10463
12761
15117
155029
193175861
193175861
193175861
193175861
245172
245172
33663
33663
48083
80350
880101A
GN1020712B1
GN1020712B1
V40700046
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